
Brookdale Elementary School PTA 
Meeting Agenda 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 • 7:00 pm 

 

 

President Carolyn Witte, Vice President Carrie Cole, Treasurer John Diendorf and Secretary Carrie 
Swanson 

A. Welcome & Call to Order 

B. Approval of November 2017 Meeting Minutes 

C. Principal’s Report 

D. President’s Report 

E. Vice President’s Report 

a. Committee Report 

i. Gift Card Program 

ii. After-School Enrichment 

iii. Scholarship Program 

iv. Donuts with Dads 

v. Project Arrow 

vi. PBIS 

vii. Schwan’s Cares 

       F.    Treasurer’s Report 

       G.   New Business 

a. Nominating Committee for PTA 2018-2019 

b. Proposals for Surplus funds at March PTA meeting 

c. Donuts with Dad/Muffins with Mom Budget Request 

    H.   Old Business 

a. Proposal for Budget Increase (Recess Toys) 

I. Adjourned  

Upcoming Events: 
Monday, February 12, 2018 Young Authors stories due 
Wednesday. February 14, 2018 Friendship party sponsored by the PTA  
Thursday, March 1, 2018 NO SCHOOL Parent/ Teacher conference 
Friday, March 2, 2018 NO SCHOOL Teacher Institute Day 
Monday, March 12, 2018 Kindergarten Parent Preview Night 7pm 
Monday, March 26-31 NO SCHOOL Spring Break 
 
 
PTA Meetings for 2017-2018 

NEW Wednesday, March 14, 2018 7pm 

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 7pm 

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 2pm 


